
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE STRUCTURE 
 SAT - new format 
 Each 2-Hr learning session designed 
to cover 7-8 topics  

 All Math topics exhaustively covered 
in the 8 sessions 

 Small groups to optimize learning 
 

SAT Schedule 
 Diagnostic test 
 8 learning sessions 
 Mid – term test 
 Final test 

 

 

 

SAT MATH PREPARATION 
July-Aug 2025 schedule 

 
 

Please contact for pricing and availability 
 
 

Anjali Sharad, Ph.D 
,  

(512) 853 9624 / (503) 329 4909 
Email: excel.science@gmail.com 

Leap Ahead 
Stay Ahead 
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www.academicleap.com 

Course duration – 5 weeks 
Test Date – Saturday, Jun 7 

Diagnostic Test Friday, June 27, 2025 2 Hours

Session 1 Saturday, June 28, 2025 2 Hours Geometry & Trigonometry

Session 2 Friday, July 4, 2025 2 Hours Advanced Math

Session 3 Saturday, July 5, 2025 2 Hours Algebra

Session 4 Friday, July 11, 2025 2 Hours Problem Solving & Data

Mid-term Test Saturday, July 12, 2025 2 Hours

Session 5 Friday, July 18, 2025 2 Hours All 4 Domains - Practice 1

Session 6 Saturday, July 19, 2025 2 Hours All 4 Domains - Practice 2

Session 7 Sunday, July 20, 2025 2 Hours All 4 Domains - Practice 3

Session 8 Saturday, July 26, 2025 2 Hours All 4 Domains - Practice 4

Final Test Sunday, July 27, 2025 2 Hours  

Sessions: 11AM – 1 PM 
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